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S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve Seat Preference No Merit Score

1 SA64465 Abdul Jabbar
Bacha

Muhammad
Zahid shah

m 1018 1100 92.55 3 92.55

2 SA59623 Umar Khayyam
khan

Asad Khan m 1109 1200 92.42 2 92.42

3 SA61374 Muhammad
Ibrahim

Shad Muhammad
Khan

m 1006 1100 91.45 3 91.45

4 SA62049 Yasir zeb Islam zeb m 998 1100 90.73 2 90.73

5 SA65038 Shifa akbar Akbar ali f 992 1100 90.18 3 90.18

6 SA53918 Taimoor Ahmad Dost Muhammad
khan

m 982 1100 89.27 2 89.27

7 SA57346 Ahsan Ud Din Qudrat Ullah m 981 1100 89.18 * FATA 3 89.18

8 SA60031 Main Taseer Shah Said wali shah m 532 600 88.67 2 88.67

9 SA64965 AFAQ AHMAD HAJI
MUHAMMAD

m 973 1100 88.45 3 88.45

10 SA59699 YASIR GUL BACHA GUL m 1055 1200 87.92 2 87.92

11 SA60763 Sajjad Badshah Aqeel Badshah m 967 1100 87.91 3 87.91

12 SA53778 Anabia Ihsan Ihsan Ul wadood f 1054 1200 87.83 6 87.83

13 SA54612 Hasnain
Muhammad

Khyal Muhammad m 966 1100 87.82 3 87.82



14 SA57295 HUMAIRA Amjad Ali f 1050 1200 87.5 * Female
Reserved

3 87.5

15 SA64740 ROOBI WAZIR WAZIR
MUHAMMAD

f 1046 1200 87.17 2 87.17

16 SA60471 Ameer hamza
Jakhrani

Abdul fatah
jakhrani

m 954 1100 86.73 * Balochistan 2 86.73

17 SA54108 Pir Zalan Khan PIR RAZA KHAN m 952 1100 86.55 3 86.55

18 SA58408 Murtaza Utmani Siraj uddin m 1036 1200 86.333 3 86.333

19 SA64024 Muhammad
Sudais

Muhammad Nazir m 1035 1200 86.25 2 86.25

20 SA64651 Mansoor ahmad Ziaullah m 1035 1200 86.25 2 86.25

21 SA59062 ABDUL HAMEED
KHAN

MUHAMMAD
ISLAM KHAN

m 948 1100 86.18 3 86.18

22 SA60385 Majid Ali Amjad Ali m 516 600 86.0 3 86.0

23 SA54133 Sayed Khalid
Farooq

Faqir shah m 515 600 85.83 * 2 85.83

24 SA55239 Yaseen Ul Haq Faramosh khan m 944 1100 85.82 * 3 85.82

25 SA60203 Azmatullah khan Qayum khan m 942 1100 85.64 * Sports 3 85.64

26 SA60824 Ubaid Ur Rahman
khattak

Sartaj khan m 942 1100 85.64 * 3 85.64

27 SA62734 Muskan Khurshid Khurshid ali f 942 1100 85.64 3 85.64

28 SA58867 Imran Khan Amir alam m 1023 1200 85.25 3 85.25

29 SA54553 Junaid Ahmad Ahmad said m 935 1100 85.0 3 85.0

30 SA64656 Muhammad Azaan Gohar Ali m 1018 1200 84.83 6 84.83

31 SA57090 Imad Ud Din Dawood m 1011 1200 84.25 3 84.25



32 SA60573 Shah Zeb Muhammad
Younas

m 923 1100 83.91 * FATA 2 83.91

33 SA64144 SYED SAIF UR
RAHMAN

Syed Abdul Aziz
Agha

m 923 1100 83.91 2 83.91

34 SA64176 Fazal Kareem Muhammad
Naeem

m 923 1100 83.91 2 83.91

35 SA55101 Umair ahmad Ali Rahman khan m 918 1100 83.45 3 83.45

36 SA63960 Saveela eman Musa Jan f 918 1100 83.45 * FATA 3 83.45

37 SA59147 Duaa Sajjad Sajjad Ali f 915 1100 83.182 6 83.182

38 SA59175 zaheerabbas jan ghalib m 915 1100 83.18 3 83.18

39 SA60286 SAAD KHAN AKBAR ALI m 499 600 83.17 * 2 83.17

40 SA58089 Fawad Ali Sabz Ali m 996 1200 83.0 3 83.0

41 SA56313 Subhan Ullah Jamal Ud Din m 912 1100 82.91 3 82.91

42 SA53010 Shah fahad Shah faisal m 994 1200 82.83 3 82.83

43 SA64929 Noman shah Muhammad
Rahman

m 988 1200 82.33 2 82.33

44 SA57339 Durri Adan Riaz Ahmad f 903 1100 82.09 * FATA 1 82.09

45 SA60391 Hassan Raza Inam ullah khan m 903 1100 82.09 3 82.09

46 SA58220 AAMIR RIAZ Muhammad Riaz m 492 600 82.0 * Judge/Lawyer
Son

2 82.0

47 SA53265 Mansha said Muhammad
Akbar said

f 489 600 81.5 * Female
Reserved

1 81.5

48 SA63810 SARIA AKBAR MUHAMMAD
AKBAR KHAN

f 976 1200 81.33 * Female
Reserved

2 81.33



49 SA62357 Sohail Ahmad
Khan Yousafzai

Fazal Muhammad m 894 1100 81.27 2 81.27

50 SA55097 Qazi Farhan
Ahmad

Qazi
Tehseenullah

m 893 1100 81.18 3 81.18

51 SA57199 Malak Samandar
Jalal Khan

Shah qaisar m 487 600 81.17 2 81.17

52 SA65352 Zia Ullah Jehan Roze m 973 1200 81.08 2 81.08

53 SA57380 Abdul Razaq Kabir Muhammad m 972 1200 81.0 3 81.0

54 SA65684 Arif Ur Rahman Hanif Ur Rahman m 889 1100 80.82 4 80.82000000000001

55 SA52922 Muhammad Maaz Shams ul arifeen m 484 600 80.67 2 80.67

56 SA60189 Nooman Ali shah Hazrat Ali shah m 887 1100 80.64 2 80.64

57 SA64353 BEENISH
KHATTAK

Mir Alam Khan f 964 1200 80.33 * Female
Reserved *

3 80.33

58 SA58868 Zarak Khan Janat Gul m 480 600 80.0 2 80.0

59 SA64017 Romaisa Arshad Arshad Ali m 879 1100 79.91 * Female
Reserved

2 79.91

60 SA56924 Duaa Sajjad Sajjad Ali f 877 1100 79.73 6 79.73

61 SA57856 Zaryab Khan Khan Zaib m 477 600 79.5 3 79.5

62 SA64894 Fatima jan Muhammad Jan f 872 1100 79.27 1 79.27

63 SA64475 Muhammad Musa Fakhr E Alam m 951 1200 79.25 3 79.25

64 SA57275 abdullah saeed abu saeed m 475 600 79.17 3 79.17

65 SA57255 Muhammad Abdul
Basit Khan

Abdul Ali Khan m 946 1200 78.833 4 78.833

66 SA59928 Zaid Khan Ibrahim m 867 1100 78.82 3 78.82000000000001



67 SA60349 Mudassir Ali Arshad Ali m 945 1200 78.75 3 78.75

68 SA65362 UMAR HUSAIN AMIR NAWAB
KHAN

m 945 1200 78.75 9 78.75

69 SA59579 Shahabuddin Munaras Khan m 472 600 78.67 3 78.67

70 SA57370 izhar ullah Sayed Ali m 943 1200 78.58 2 78.58

71 SA63923 zarf shah fayaz ahmad f 943 1200 78.58 2 78.58

72 SA59211 Haidar Ali Naseeb Shah m 863 1100 78.45 1 78.45

73 SA54803 Baswar shah Wilayat shah m 940 1200 78.333 1 78.333

74 SA57392 Muhammad Saad
Khan

Naseem khan m 938 1200 78.17 4 78.17

75 SA65039 Sohaib Asadullah Fazal Aziz m 856 1100 77.82 3 77.82000000000001

76 SA56241 Haris Niaz Niaz Muhammad m 854 1100 77.64 * Sports 3 77.64

77 SA58458 IQRA RAHMAN SAIF U RAHMAN f 850 1100 77.27 1 77.27

78 SA57428 Jawad Akhtar Akhtar Ali m 924 1200 77.0 2 77.0

79 SA53593 SHAH ZEB syed mukaram
shah

m 460 600 76.67 3 76.67

80 SA59804 Askar Ali khan Muhammad
Zahid Hussain
khan

m 919 1200 76.58 1 76.58

81 SA62674 Habiba Wazir Wazir Zada f 918 1200 76.5 1 76.5

82 SA65024 ABRAR TAHIR muhammad tahir m 917 1200 76.42 3 76.42

83 SA60176 Ijaz Hussain Sarwar m 915 1200 76.25 3 76.25

84 SA60667 Talal khan Muhammad Ali
khan

m 838 1100 76.18 2 76.18



85 SA65312 Salma Yasmin Fazal Akbar f 914 1200 76.17 20 76.17

86 SA58388 Muhammad Maaz Shamsul arifeen m 913 1200 76.08 3 76.08

87 SA60714 muhammad
Yaqoob

ANWAR
MUHAMMAD

m 836 1100 76.0 1 76.0

88 SA65081 Kaunainkhan Afarin Khan m 836 1100 76.0 2 76.0

89 SA65157 Zain Ullah Aman ullah khan m 834 1100 75.82 3 75.82000000000001

90 SA58041 Hasnain Ahmad Ajmal khan m 833 1100 75.73 6 75.73

91 SA58262 Zaid Khan Muhammad
Zahid

m 832 1100 75.64 2 75.64

92 SA54343 Abbas khan Shamsul arifeen m 830 1100 75.45 3 75.45

93 SA64199 Wisal Ahmad Said Muhammad m 829 1100 75.36 3 75.36

94 SA53239 Musera yousif Hazrat yousaf f 904 1200 75.33 3 75.33

95 SA54540 Mohammad
subtain

Izhar ud din m 826 1100 75.09 1 75.09

96 SA54161 Syed saad ali
shah

Mumtaz ali shah m 825 1100 75.0 2 75.0

97 SA59214 Sheryar Shah Mian Said Ali
Shah

m 900 1200 75.0 3 75.0

98 SA55365 SHAHBAZ KHAN Zahir Shah m 824 1100 74.91 3 74.91

99 SA64603 Hasnain Yousaf Muhammad
Yousaf Khan

m 896 1200 74.67 2 74.67

100 SA63834 ABDAL KHAN JEHNZEB m 820 1100 74.55 2 74.55

101 SA58241 Nasar faqir Naeem faqir m 894 1200 74.5 3 74.5

102 SA58467 Muhammad Anis Mohammad hayat m 819 1100 74.45 * 2 74.45



103 SA55989 Muhammad
Hassan

Muhammad israr m 893 1200 74.417 3 74.417

104 SA58160 Sadiq ullah Lal Badshah m 445 600 74.17 3 74.17

105 SA58426 Hayat Khan Zahid Hussain
Khan

m 889 1200 74.08 2 74.08

106 SA54471 gohar lasani Muhammad ayub
khan

m 814 1100 74.0 3 74.0

107 SA54928 Owais Khan kishwar ali m 886 1200 73.83 * 3 73.83

108 SA64123 Umar Farooq Ubaid Ullah m 886 1200 73.83 4 73.83

109 SA64188 Abbas Khan Hameed Gul m 812 1100 73.82 2 73.82000000000001

110 SA58450 Sudais khan Hayao
Muhammad khan

m 884 1200 73.67 2 73.67

111 SA53561 Summaya Wali Muhammad Nihar
Wali

f 883 1200 73.58 3 73.58

112 SA59163 Umair Riaz Muhammad Riaz m 441 600 73.5 * Judge/Lawyer
Son

2 73.5

113 SA63078 Naseer Ullah Fazal Ghani m 808 1100 73.45 5 73.45

114 SA61978 NASEEB GUL MUHAMMAD
GUL

m 881 1200 73.42 2 73.42

115 SA63467 Abubakar Niaz NIAZ
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

m 881 1200 73.42 3 73.42

116 SA62715 Owais Jamal Miangul jamal m 807 1100 73.36 3 73.36

117 SA63827 ANAS KHAN AMIR SARDAR m 807 1100 73.36 6 73.36

118 SA57697 UMAR FAROOQ RAHIM ULLAH
KHAN

m 439 600 73.17 3 73.17



119 SA54093 Umar zeb Sher zeb m 804 1100 73.09 3 73.09

120 SA60831 HASNAIN KHAN FAZAL HASSAN m 876 1200 73.0 1 73.0

121 SA58180 IQRA IHSAN IHSAN ULLAH f 874 1200 72.833 * Female
Reserved

3 72.833

122 SA53966 Hilal khan Ali Akbar m 800 1100 72.73 3 72.73

123 SA62065 Mudassir Shah Aslam Shah m 872 1200 72.67 3 72.67

124 SA65247 anwar shahzad Ijaz m 799 1100 72.64 3 72.64

125 SA60191 Alisha Khyal Muhammad f 435 600 72.5 1 72.5

126 SA65511 QAISAR ALI BADSHAH
MUNIR

m 869 1200 72.42 2 72.42

127 SA55219 Shah Zaib Noor Muhammad m 434 600 72.33 3 72.33

128 SA58860 Sajawal Nigar
Khan

Wali Khan m 867 1200 72.25 2 72.25

129 SA57374 Jawad Ali Gul Sherawan m 433 600 72.17 1 72.17

130 SA62179 Zohaib
razaMuhammad
raza khan

Muhammad raza
khan

m 865 1200 72.08 2 72.08

131 SA62660 Amna Nasib Nasib Zada f 865 1200 72.08 1 72.08

132 SA57535 MUHAMMAD
TALHA

AMIR RAHMAN m 792 1100 72.0 2 72.0

133 SA60425 Asad Shah Ismail m 396 550 72.0 3 72.0

134 SA58012 Ahmad Khan Arshad Hussain m 863 1200 71.92 3 71.92

135 SA54303 Muhammad Faisal Noor Muhammad m 863 1200 71.917 * Punjab 2 71.917

136 SA64133 MAOOZ KHAN IZAT GUL m 861 1200 71.75 2 71.75



137 SA65057 Irshad Ahmad Sultanat khan m 788 1100 71.64 1 71.64

138 SA62409 MUHAMMAD
SALHAN

BAHADAR KHAN m 859 1200 71.58 1 71.58

139 SA61321 Arsalan Khan Minhaj Gul m 787 1100 71.55 3 71.55

140 SA65236 Hazrat Umar Hazrat Ali m 787 1100 71.55 2 71.55

141 SA60436 Huzaifa Khan Muhammad Afzal m 393 550 71.45 1 71.45

142 SA61064 Iqra Mustafa Ghulam Mustafa f 857 1200 71.42 * Female
Reserved

1 71.42

143 SA64480 Muzammil Shah Mehmood Shah m 784 1100 71.27 4 71.27

144 SA65169 UMAR FAROOQ GUL
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

m 853 1200 71.08 3 71.08

145 SA56389 Asim Khan Zahir shah m 852 1200 71.0 6 71.0

146 SA56739 Abbas khan Said Alam Khan m 780 1100 70.91 3 70.91

147 SA65566 Altaf Khan Ayoub khan m 778 1100 70.73 3 70.73

148 SA60987 FARIHA GUL ABDUL HAQ f 845 1200 70.42 3 70.42

149 SA63272 Fathma Rahim Rahim Bahadar f 844 1200 70.33 2 70.33

150 SA63496 Maaz Ahmad SALAH HU DINN m 773 1100 70.27 2 70.27

151 SA60355 Emad khan BACHA
RAHMAN

m 772 1100 70.18 3 70.18

152 SA64406 Murad Ullah Sultanat Khan m 842 1200 70.17 3 70.17

153 SA60984 Ihtisham ul haq Adil Muhammad m 767 1100 69.73 3 69.73

154 SA60833 FawadAhmad Muhammad Azim
khan

m 766 1100 69.64 4 69.64



155 SA60812 Sada Bahar Ali Bakht f 835 1200 69.58 2 69.58

156 SA53231 Abdur Rahman Atta ur Rahman m 832 1200 69.33 4 69.33

157 SA61987 Najeebullah Jahan Bakht m 831 1200 69.25 3 69.25

158 SA59955 Muhammad talha shahji
Muhammad

m 829 1200 69.083 1 69.083

159 SA62552 Farhan khan imran muhammad m 829 1200 69.08 2 69.08

160 SA54398 Azmir Zeb Ali Zeb m 758 1100 68.91 5 68.91

161 SA57751 Gulalai Bibi Sher Zada f 825 1200 68.75 3 68.75

162 SA62531 Muhammad
Taimoor Nawaz

Asghar Nawaz m 825 1200 68.75 1 68.75

163 SA61980 GAUHAR ALI
SHAH

KHAN BADSHAH m 754 1100 68.55 * Disabled 1 68.55

164 SA60052 Mahnor Zeb Alam Zeb m 822 1200 68.5 * Female
Reserved

1 68.5

165 SA54035 Hussain Ahmad Jan Malook m 750 1100 68.18 3 68.18

166 SA57772 shah zaib bacha shah saood
bacha

m 409 600 68.17 2 68.17

167 SA64686 Falak Zeb shah jehan m 818 1200 68.17 3 68.17

168 SA64991 Afzaal Ahmad
Khan

Mohammad Nazir
Khan

m 815 1200 67.92 3 67.92

169 SA62591 UBAID ULLAH RAHMAT ALI m 814 1200 67.83 2 67.83

170 SA53030 Nangyal shah Muzamil Shah m 745 1100 67.73 3 67.73

171 SA54305 Hasnain Malak Muhammed Iqbal m 745 1100 67.73 2 67.73

172 SA56424 Muhammad
Zohaib Khan

Muhammad
Ayoub Khan

m 406 600 67.67 1 67.67



173 SA60938 Bilal Amin Muhammad amin m 811 1200 67.58 3 67.58

174 SA63736 SAJJAD AHMAD BAKHTI RAWAN m 743 1100 67.55 1 67.55

175 SA58281 Haris ahmad Mukhtiar ahmad m 807 1200 67.25 2 67.25

176 SA63046 Abdul Basit Haji Muhammad m 807 1200 67.25 2 67.25

177 SA60113 Hashir Noor Noor Muhammad m 403 600 67.17 1 67.17

178 SA59948 NAUMAN KHAN IHSAN ULLAH
KHAN

m 806 1200 67.167 3 67.167

179 SA63182 SAWAIRA ZAFAR ZAFAR ULLAH f 805 1200 67.08 3 67.08

180 SA63713 HAMAD ULLAH MUHAMMAD
GHAFOOR

m 805 1200 67.08 1 67.08

181 SA58534 Muzammil khan Naimat Ali m 803 1200 66.92 5 66.92

182 SA60416 Mubbasher Ali Nisar Ali m 401 600 66.83 * Sports 3 66.83

183 SA61739 SALAR UL HAQ AZIZ UL HAQ m 801 1200 66.75 2 66.75

184 SA65011 MUHAMMAD
AFTAB KHAN

AYUB KHAN m 799 1200 66.58 3 66.58

185 SA59316 Musa Khan Noor Muhammad m 399 600 66.5 6 66.5

186 SA61352 NAJIB ULLAH AJMAL KHAN m 798 1200 66.5 3 66.5

187 SA63773 Danyal Zaman
Khan

Gul Zaman m 2355 3550 66.34 2 66.34

188 SA57357 Awais akbar Ghulam akbar m 791 1200 65.92 3 65.92

189 SA65126 muhammad Azlan Muhammad Tahir
Shah

m 791 1200 65.92 2 65.92

190 SA59962 Abdur rehman
khan

Arshad Ali Khan m 725 1100 65.91 3 65.91



191 SA60282 Shahzaib Hassan Hazrat sayid m 790 1200 65.83 3 65.83

192 SA58423 Fizza khan Muhammad fida
khan

f 362 550 65.82 3 65.82000000000001

193 SA56952 Muhammad
Hasnain

Amjad Ali m 722 1100 65.64 1 65.64

194 SA65403 Muhammad
Hasnain

Amjad Ali m 722 1100 65.64 1 65.64

195 SA61493 Tariq Ullah Bakht Bahadar m 720 1100 65.45 2 65.45

196 SA63552 Abdur Rehman Gul Rehman m 719 1100 65.36 2 65.36

197 SA60740 Abdullah Shah
Afridi

Rahim Shah m 718 1100 65.27 * FATA *
Judge/Lawyer Son

2 65.27

198 SA60131 Mudassir Ali Izat Ali m 781 1200 65.08 2 65.08

199 SA57655 Muahammad
Mashal

Rahmani Gul m 779 1200 64.92 3 64.92

200 SA62541 Abbas Khan Amir Nawab m 778 1200 64.83 2 64.83

201 SA57320 Eman shahbaz Shahbaz
muhammad

m 388 600 64.67 2 64.67

202 SA57171 Madiha Hussain Shah Hussain f 711 1100 64.64 * Female
Reserved

1 64.64

203 SA59437 iqbal hussain badshah hussain m 711 1100 64.64 1 64.64

204 SA59428 Jawad khan Bakht biland khan m 710 1100 64.55 * Hafiz e Quran 6 64.55

205 SA55372 Dilawar Ali Ayan Arshad Ali m 710 1100 64.545 1 64.545

206 SA63879 ZAHEER UD DIN SHAHAB UD DIN m 773 1200 64.42 3 64.42

207 SA61339 Timur Mahmood Hazrat Mahmood m 769 1200 64.08 * Sports 3 64.08

208 SA62875 NASIR ULLAH MOZAMIN KHAN m 768 1200 64.0 1 64.0



209 SA61601 MUHAMMAD
ASIF

ALI RAHMAN m 767 1200 63.92 2 63.92

210 SA57046 Shahzad Khan Inam Ullah Khan m 351 550 63.82 2 63.82

211 SA56665 Zalan Ahmad Ahmad Shah m 763 1200 63.58 1 63.58

212 SA59862 Hazrat Bilal Muhammad
Yaqoob

m 763 1200 63.58 2 63.58

213 SA59602 Huzaifa Mohsin Muhammad
Mazhar ul haq

m 699 1100 63.55 1 63.55

214 SA63018 Uzair Ahmad Yaqoob Khan m 698 1100 63.45 2 63.45

215 SA65384 Asad Ullah Fida Hussain m 2094 3300 63.45 2 63.45

216 SA56612 Musa Ghani Ghani ur Rahman m 696 1100 63.27 1 63.27

217 SA61962 Ansar Ali Khan Muhammad
Javaid

m 757 1200 63.08 3 63.08

218 SA62919 Shahzad Hamid Parvaz Hamid m 757 1200 63.08 2 63.08

219 SA60198 Muhammad
Farhan Rabi

Fazli Rabbi m 755 1200 62.92 3 62.92

220 SA58870 Bilawal Behram
Khan

Wali Khan m 692 1100 62.91 2 62.91

221 SA58009 Waqar khan Fazal Wahab m 687 1100 62.45 3 62.45

222 SA61771 Munsif Inayat Inayat Khan m 749 1200 62.42 5 62.42

223 SA61182 Zahid khan Sher muhammad
khan

m 746 1200 62.17 1 62.17

224 SA61972 Malaika Shah Shah Room f 746 1200 62.17 2 62.17

225 SA65186 Hassan Khan Ihsan Ullah m 746 1200 62.17 2 62.17

226 SA57448 Junaid Khan Amir Alam Khan m 743 1200 61.92 3 61.92



227 SA59545 Najeeb Ullah Gul Karim Jan m 743 1200 61.92 2 61.92

228 SA59561 Haseeb ullah Najm uUddin m 371 600 61.83 1 61.83

229 SA61988 Sanan Rahman Muhammad
Rahman

m 741 1200 61.75 3 61.75

230 SA60821 Abdullah Bacha Shah Hussain m 679 1100 61.73 3 61.73

231 SA56375 Asim Ahmad
Ismail

Muhammad
Ismail

m 368 600 61.33 5 61.33

232 SA60679 MUHAMMAD
SUDAIS

ABDUL WAKIL m 736 1200 61.33 4 61.33

233 SA64281 Aimal Khan Muhammad Shah
Khan

m 734 1200 61.17 1 61.17

234 SA60660 Malaika Bibi Muhammad Ayaz f 672 1100 61.09 3 61.09

235 SA61528 Madeeha Ghazal Sultan Zameen
Khan

f 733 1200 61.08 1 61.08

236 SA61184 Ubaid hazrat Ubaid hazrat m 732 1200 61.0 * 4 61.0

237 SA62301 Basit Khan Bakht Ali m 730 1200 60.83 1 60.83

238 SA62069 Sudais Khan Muhammad Ayaz m 669 1100 60.82 2 60.82

239 SA59755 Muhammad Musa
Khatak

Muhammad
Israiel

m 728 1200 60.67 3 60.67

240 SA57739 Roman Muhammad An
Shah

m 1935 3200 60.47 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

2 60.47

241 SA57718 Afzala gulan Arshad f 663 1100 60.27 * Female
Reserved

2 60.27

242 SA60185 Saad Ahmad Ijaz Ahmad m 662 1100 60.18 3 60.18

243 SA61089 Haseena Iqbal Naik Iqbal f 719 1200 59.92 1 59.92



244 SA63718 Muhammad Izhar Muhammad Israr m 717 1200 59.75 2 59.75

245 SA56710 Naveed Ahmad Aman ul mulk m 715 1200 59.58 3 59.58

246 SA61600 BABAR KHAN AKBAR
HUSSAIN

m 652 1100 59.27 4 59.27

247 SA59988 Umar Farooq Waqar Ali m 711 1200 59.25 2 59.25

248 SA57671 Muhammad
Yaseen

Muhammad
Subhan

m 650 1100 59.09 3 59.09

249 SA57511 Junaid khan Amroz Khan m 353 600 58.83 2 58.83

250 SA62773 Abdullah Gohar Gohar jan m 705 1200 58.75 2 58.75

251 SA61133 Safa Marwa Ali Sher m 701 1200 58.42 * Female
Reserved

2 58.42

252 SA63794 Murtaza Khan Badshah Wali
Khan

m 699 1200 58.25 3 58.25

253 SA56107 Abdullah Muhammad
Mustafa

m 977 1700 57.47 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

3 57.47

254 SA61154 Daniya Tariq Tariq Jamil f 689 1200 57.42 * Female
Reserved

2 57.42

255 SA63427 Zainulabideen Wahid Zaman m 630 1100 57.27 3 57.27

256 SA53310 Muneeb Ur
Rehman

muhammad
hazrat

m 625 1100 56.82 1 56.82

257 SA64933 Safwanullah khan Sanaullah khan m 672 1200 56.0 3 56.0

258 SA65555 Muhammad
Abdullah

Muhammad
Saleem

m 672 1200 56.0 2 56.0

259 SA65260 Haris Khan Rahim Gul m 615 1100 55.91 1 55.91

260 SA63466 Mudassir Rahman Kifayat Ur
Rahman

m 614 1100 55.82 1 55.82



261 SA63506 Hasnain Alam Zeb m 666 1200 55.5 4 55.5

262 SA61227 Amna Bibi Asghar Ali f 609 1100 55.36 1 55.36

263 SA57785 Umar khan Atta ullah m 608 1100 55.27 5 55.27

264 SA60150 Hussain Ali Ashraf Ali m 597 1100 54.27 3 54.27

265 SA57915 RAFIQ AHMAD NIAMAT ULLAH
KHAN

m 298 550 54.18 3 54.18

266 SA59583 Roman khan Fazal sattar m 650 1200 54.17 3 54.17

267 SA60775 Iftikhar ahmad Said Muhammad
khan

m 641 1200 53.42 * 3 53.42

268 SA62524 HANAD ALI Ashfaq Ahmad m 626 1200 52.17 1 52.17

269 SA57027 muneeb khan Zia ullah m 621 1200 51.75 2 51.75

270 SA60614 Mujeeb ur rahman Hafeez Ur
Rahman

m 568 1100 51.64 3 51.64

271 SA64983 ZUHAIB UL
ISLAM

AMIR SARDAR m 619 1200 51.58 3 51.58

272 SA58907 Muhammad siyab
khan

Wali Muhammad m 618 1200 51.5 3 51.5

273 SA55995 MUHAMAMD
AWAIS KHYAL

KHYAL
MUHAMMAD

m 308 600 51.33 1 51.33

274 SA64595 Sajid Ali Jamshid Ali m 611 1200 50.92 3 50.92

275 SA53314 M DANIYAL
KHAN YUSUFZAI

Mushtaq Ali m 550 1100 50.0 1 50.0

276 SA57670 Khalid khan Atta ullah m 534 1100 48.55 2 48.55

277 SA57726 Muhammad
Ahmad Khan

Arshad Khan m 531 1100 48.27 2 48.27



278 SA56529 Laiba Faiz Faiz Aleem f 527 1100 47.91 3 47.91

279 SA63734 Shehzad Ali Sajid Ali m 571 1200 47.58 2 47.58

280 SA54604 Marwa Shakir Shakir ullah Khan f 0 0 0.0 * Judge/Lawyer
Son

3 0.0

281 SA58739 umair ali Gohar ali m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

282 SA60587 Jawad Khan Gul Karim Khan m 0 0 0.0 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

6 0.0

283 SA60934 Umar Farooq Umar ghani m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

284 SA62149 Safia Zubair Zubair Shah f 0 0 0.0 * Female
Reserved

3 0.0

285 SA62161 azlan ahmad ABDUL SALAM m 0 0 0.0 4 0.0

286 SA63443 Hamza Umar Badshah Umar m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


